

Registration of a Charge

Company Name: JANDCO PROPERTIES LTD

Company Number: 14046376



Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 13/03/2023

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 10/03/2023

Charge code: 1404 6376 0001

Persons entitled: ONESAVINGS BANK PLC

Brief description: ALL THOSE LAND AND BUILDINGS KNOWN AS 35 OAK CRESCENT,

LEAMORE, WALSALL, WS3 1BQ AND REGISTERED AT HM LAND

REGISTRY UNDER TITLE NUMBER WM482219.

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by: a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: I CERTIFY THAT THE ELECTRONIC COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED

AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION IS A

CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: JESSICA O'SULLIVAN



CERTIFICATE OF THE REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 14046376

Charge code: 1404 6376 0001

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that a charge dated 10th March 2023 and created by JANDCO PROPERTIES LTD was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies Act 2006 on 13th March 2023.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 14th March 2023

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006





KentReliance

Mortgage Deed

Da	ite: 10/0	3/202	3 Advance	£ 125.975.00 (Receipt of which is acknowledged)		
Th	e Borrower:	Jand	Co Reperties	Lta		
The	e Bank:	OneSavings Reliance Ho and krbs.	s Bank plc registered in t puse, Sun Pler, Chatham	England and Wales (company number 7312896) whose registered office is n, Kent ME4 4ET, trading as Kent Reliance Banking Services, Kent Reliance		
The	e Property:	35 C	ak Crescent, I	Leamore, Walsall, WS3 1750, United Kingdom		
Lar	nd Registry Title	Number:	WM482219			
1.	This Mortgage to the Borrowe	incorporate er.	s the OneSavings Bank	plc Mortgage Conditions dated March 2016, a copy of which has been supplied		
2.	The Borrower by the Borrow	The Borrower with full title guarantee and as a continuing security for the payment or discharge of all monies payable to the Bank by the Borrower:				
	a) charges t	he Property	to the Bank by way of fir	st legal mortgage;		
	b) assigns a	bsolutely to	the Bank the benefit of a	alt:		
	(i) right	s and claims	of the Borrower now or	at any time against tenants or occupiers of the Property or their guarantors;		
	(II) right	s and claim		W Of at any time against managing agents, professional advisors, suppliers		
	(iii) guar	antees, insu	rances or compensation	monles now or at any time relating to any of the Property.		
3.				not oblige the Bank to make them.		
4.	restriction in the without a write	te following t ten consent	form: "No disposition of t	Registrer for the registration against the registered title to the Property of a the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be registered or for the time being of the charge dated 10 / 03 / 2023 in favour of gister."		
and the second			S AN INDIVIDUAL OR I			
SIG	NED as a deed	by the Borro	ower(s) in the presence (of the witness (each signature to be separately witnessed)		
Sigr	rature(e):			Witness signature, name (In BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:		
, i	ÇŒ	<u> </u>		138 Roding RO, Conda, ES ODS		
·····			odanin viringer (
:						
inger same een een een een een een een een een e		SEEDER STREET				
	anana kadilingan panganan pan	and the second party of the second se	THE STATE OF THE S			
oodaan tark	or good film and our or his him only the consequences as	ti makan timbu mananan kasa myyydanimi	Commence of the second			

I certify this to be a true and exact copy of the original

Name Aisha Fathina States Legal Assistant

Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
	MEPICIN TAMPIANHO EYMS
and the second s	138 LODING KALCONDER, ES ONS
A second	138 10000 1000 1000 1000
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):
Jorlin Kasay	PRFILIX TAMPULUO EYATA
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
	REFILLA THAT PURING EVERS
	128 Roding EPI Condon ES 005
Name of Director (printed):	Name of Witness (printed):
HIDA Kabuil	PLEFILIA TAMPILALO EYAB
	May 1 September 1994 1
Signature of Director:	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Signature of Director:	
Signature of Director: Name of Director (printed):	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
Name of Director (printed):	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: Name of Witness (printed):
Name of Director (printed):	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address:
	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: Name of Witness (printed):
Name of Director (printed):	Witness signature, name (in BLOCK CAPITALS), and address: Name of Witness (printed):

Form of charge filed at Land Registry under reference MD1294R

AMERICAN CONTRACTOR PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O

